
ReportName
Mjölby HC - Karlskrona HK

2026-01-11 16:00 at ProTrain Arena

Hockeyettan Södra

Group No. 90256

Game No. 129 2026-01-12 08:16:19

Referee(s)

ELFVENGREN, Andreas

Linesman

WALLIN, Jesper

CASPARSSON, Hugo

Team
Mjölby HC (Black)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 35 SJÖBERG,Mike 2001-04-06

GK 37 WAGNER,Sebastian 2001-04-14

1st line

LD 14 PERSSON,Simon 2003-09-12

RD 22 LUNDQVIST,Adam 1998-11-22

LW 95 RAPP,Christoffer 2000-02-27

CE 20 LUNDQVIST,Edvin A 2001-04-20

RW 33 STRAND,William 2000-01-31

2nd Line

LD 11 BACKMAN,Attila 2003-05-31

RD 7 FREDRIKSSON,Alexander 2004-05-07

LW 38 LAGERQVIST,William A 2004-03-29

CE 29 LINDHOLM,David 2004-03-21

RW 55 LUNDMAN,Sebastian 2003-03-04

3rd line

LD 71 RYDIN IREBRO,Hannes 1998-07-04

RD 15 STRAND,Ludwig 2002-09-16

LW 16 BREMER,David 1993-10-16

CE 81 DIMTRÉN,Philip C 1995-04-29

RW 12 SIKL,Adam 2004-09-12

4th line

LW 87 NELLY,Andreas 1997-08-12

CE 67 ROOTH,Emil 1995-08-05

RW 21 HENELL,Olle 2002-08-08

Extra players

LW 19 POUSETTE,Arvid 2004-03-09

RW 18 HUMMER,August 2004-08-06

Team
Karlskrona HK (White)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 37 ARWIDSON,Fabian 2004-02-14

GK 70 HEDMAN,Hampus 2001-04-08

1st line

LD 54 LINDSTRÖM,Hannes 2000-08-06

RD 28 SJÖSTRÖM,Elias 2003-09-05

LW 12 LARSSON,Freddie 2004-03-16

CE 19 SMEDS,Viktor 2004-06-19

RW 21 RATKOVIC-BERNDTSSON,Joel 2003-10-18

2nd Line

LD 58 HASSEL,Oskar 2002-12-10

RD 26 GOOD BOGG,Dennis 2004-03-02

LW 9 CARLSSON,Kalle 2005-03-02

CE 11 SJÖBLOM,Lukas 2000-03-28

RW 14 ENGSTRÖM,Liam 2004-09-17

3rd line

LD 23 WENDT,Hugo 2002-05-17

RD 4 SCHALIN,Noah 2004-07-04

LW 8 CARLSSON,Robin A 1996-06-08

CE 95 CRUS-RYDBERG,Victor C 1995-03-21

RW 80 VON DAHN,Malte 2005-05-08

4th line

LD 7 FREDIN,Lukas 1999-01-17

RD 20 SARAMAA LARSSON,Emil 2005-06-02

LW 16 HAGMAN,Oscar 2002-06-19

CE 29 OLOFSSON,Rasmus A 2000-07-12

RW 33 PEDERSEN,Marcus 2001-05-25

Team Officials

Name Official Type

THOLANDER OLSSON, Björn Head Coach

TINGMAN, Anders Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

JOHANSSON, Peter Head Coach

KURKI, Mikael Assistant Coach


